Summary Results Report

Unofficial Results
City of Kress & Kress ISD Joint Election

May 4, 2024 Swisher County
Statistics TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting 50f 5 0 0 5
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 50f5 5 5 0
Registered Voters - Total 672
Ballots Cast - Total 162 9 41 112
Voter Turnout - Total 24.11%
Election Summary - 05/06/2024  4:15 PM 1of2

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report

City of Kress & Kress ISD Joint Election

May 4, 2024

City Council Member, At-large Kress
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Nick Holley 35
Gloria Guzman 26
Sara Vuittonet 62
Glenda Davis 62
Total Votes Cast 185
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 43
Contest Totals 228

Mayor, At-Large Kress

Absentee

=3

o o A o p =

TOTAL Absentee

Vote For 1
Johnny Taylor 65
Edna Tucker 43
Total Votes Cast 108
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 6
Contest Totals 114

School Board Trustee, Place 2 KISD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Erin Michelle Stidham 26
Omar Valdez 35
Total Votes Cast 61
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 3
Contest Totals 64
School Board Trustee, At-Large KISD
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Chloe Chapoy 14
Jessica Finck 82
Danny Galvan 55
Total Votes Cast 151
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 1
Contest Totals 162

[ T B — T - JE — T &)

Absentee

RN o o NN o

Absentee

o o o w v A~ o

Early
Voting
9

8
15
22
54

0

b
60

Early
Voting
16

13
29

30

Early
Voting

Early
Voting

23
1
38

41

Unofficial Results

Swisher County

Election
Day
25

17
45
40
127

37
164

Election
Day
47

30
77
0
5
82

Election
Day
19

22
41
0
2
43

Election
Day
10

55
39
104

112

Election Summary - 05/06/2024 4:15PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20f2



