Summary Results Report City of Kress & Kress ISD Joint Election May 4, 2024

Swisher County

Unofficial Results

TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
5 of 5	0	0	5
5 of 5	5	5	0
672			
162	9	41	112
24.11%			
	5 of 5 5 of 5 672 162	5 of 5 0 5 of 5 5 672 162 9	Voting 5 of 5 0 0 5 of 5 5 672 162 9 41

Swisher County

City Council Member, At-large Kress Vote For 2

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Nick Holley	35	1	9	25
Gloria Guzman	26	1	8	17
Sara Vuittonet	62	2	15	45
Glenda Davis	62	0	22	40
Total Votes Cast	185	4	54	127
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	43	0	6	37
Contest Totals	228	4	60	164

Mayor, At-Large Kress

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Johnny Taylor	65	2	16	47
Edna Tucker	43	0	13	30
Total Votes Cast	108	2	29	77
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	6	0	1	5
Contest Totals	114	2	30	82

School Board Trustee, Place 2 KISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Erin Michelle Stidham	26	0	7	19
Omar Valdez	35	2	11	22
Total Votes Cast	61	2	18	41
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	0	1	2
Contest Totals	64	2	19	43

School Board Trustee, At-Large KISD

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Chloe Chapoy	14	0	4	10
Jessica Finck	82	4	23	55
Danny Galvan	55	5	11	39
Total Votes Cast	151	9	38	104
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	11	0	3	8
Contest Totals	162	9	41	112